
CITY OF OTTAWA
SEWER AND WATERMAIN INSULATION
CALCULATION OF THICKNESS OF INSULATION

Depth (m) Ti Using Ti

As per City Standard (W22):(m) (mm) (mm)

Ti= (2400 - H)

1.85 46 50

       12

1.95 38 50
2.00 33 50

2.10 25 50
2.15 21 50

where: Ti = Thickness of Insulation (mm), 50mm min.

H = H Depth of Cover above OD (mm)

2.20 17 50

2.25 13 50
2.30 8 50

1.90 42 50

2.05 29 50
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1.50 75 75
1.45 79 100
1.40 83 100
1.35 88 100
1.30 92 100
1.25 96 100
1.20 100 100
1.15 104 125

1.10 108 125

1.05 113 125
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